Race 1

Just Live Life
Machin Out
Ballochbuie
Echeveria

Rock On Tiger
Juke Kartel
Lifesaver Lady
Rockstar Ruler
One Fellas Fancy
Peace Of Magic
Star Grinner
Kurahaupo Quin

Race 2

Steam Washed
Real Hammer
Metro Mike
Cheveyo
Bellasario
Western Rockstar
Royal Witness
Hoagy Bromac

Race 3
Alabama Skeeta
Aleppo Midas
Orlandos Dream
Abbotshall
Maori Vacation
Bellingham
Sparks Ignite
Me An Kel
Backina Lifetime
Bill Pepperell
Shiraz Cabernet
Miss Kai Ching
Heather Castleton

Place

[ay

LoNOOUDhWN

Place
1

oONOOUTDhWN

Place
1

oNOUVT A WN

11
12
13

1600m-
1200m
32.02
31.90
31.90
31.90
31.90
31.89
31.84
31.62
32.22
32.02
n/a
n/a

1600m-

1200m
31.02
30.90
29.41
31.17
30.71
30.63
30.86
31.94

1600m-

1200m
30.69
31.11
31.50
30.96
31.11
30.14
29.79
30.77
31.11
31.03
31.03
31.19
31.11

1200m-
800m
30.29
30.80
30.78
30.78
30.10
30.83
30.83
30.72
30.12
30.63
n/a
n/a

1200m-
800m
30.08
30.10
30.52
30.02
30.54
29.33
30.54
29.51

1200m-
800m
28.82
28.64
28.50
28.97
28.72
28.39
28.97
28.75
28.72
28.97
28.97
28.64
28.72

Tabcorp Park Sectionals — Friday, November 30

800m-
400m
27.78
28.20
28.12
28.12
28.77
28.26
28.33
27.84
28.20
28.63
n/a
n/a

800m-
400m
28.60
28.60
28.59
28.56
28.35
28.59
28.70
28.59

800m-
400m
28.74
28.84
29.10
29.01
29.11
28.85
29.06
28.92
29.16
28.99
29.01
29.25
29.12

400m-
finish
28.13
28.44
28.47
28.24
28.47
28.80
28.63
28.72
30.78
30.64
n/a
n/a

400m-
finish
26.63
27.04
26.87
27.10
26.97
27.82
27.18
29.63

400m-
finish
28.30
29.70
30.90
29.10
29.63
30.90
29.17
29.85
30.56
30.16
30.63
31.70
34.30

Last
Mile
118.23
119.34
119.27
119.04
119.24
119.79
119.63
118.91
121.32
121.92
n/a
n/a

Last
Mile
116.34
116.64
115.40
116.86
116.58
116.37
117.28
119.66

Last
Mile
116.56
118.29
120.00
118.04
118.56
118.29
117.00
118.29
119.54
119.16
119.65
120.78
123.25

First
Half
62.31
62.70
62.68
62.68
62.00
62.72
62.67
62.35
62.34
62.65
n/a
n/a

First
Half
61.11
61.00
59.93
61.20
61.25
59.96
61.40
61.45

First
Half
59.52
59.75
60.00
59.93
59.83
58.54
58.76
59.52
59.83
60.01
60.01
59.83
59.83

Last
Half
55.92
56.64
56.59
56.37
57.24
57.07
56.96
56.56
58.98
59.27
n/a
n/a

Last
Half
55.23
55.64
55.47
55.66
55.33
56.40
55.88
58.21

Last
Half
57.04
58.54
60.00
58.11
58.73
59.75
58.24
58.77
59.72
59.15
59.64
60.95
63.42

Last

400m
28.13
28.44
28.47
28.24
28.47
28.80
28.63
28.72
30.78
30.64

n/a

n/a

Last
400m
26.63
27.04
26.87
27.10
26.97
27.82
27.18
29.63

Last
400m
28.30
29.70
30.90
29.10
29.63
30.90
29.17
29.85
30.56
30.16
30.63
31.70
34.30



Race 4

Well Hello Dolly
Ubringthedrinks
Bob Dilinger
Jaydens Castle
In Monaco
Jukebox Music
Mason
Toulouse Lautrec
No Encore

The Ragpickers
Dream
Alchemy

Baltic Ice

Race 5

Blucolla Tigerpie
Born Again Sassy
National Gallery
Shakchloe
Sapphire Lil

Shes Irresistible
Forest Babe
Takeiteasyonme
Flying Pocketlands
Its Dutch Courage

Race 6

Aleppo Sunrise

I Didnt Do It

Cold Sister
Kasyanov

Mister Zion
Prettylilangeleyes
Earl Of Mot

Don King

Motu Young Jacob

Place

[ay

OoooNOOTULh~,WN

Place

LCoOoONOOTULD WN

—_
o

Place
1

LoNOTULDhWN

1600m-

1200m
28.90
28.90
28.58
29.12
28.79
28.97
28.68
29.01
30.22

42.97
29.19
28.76

1600m-

1200m
28.96
28.39
30.01
29.11
28.74
28.87
28.96
29.00
29.28
29.22

1600m-

1200m
31.90
31.90
31.77
31.90
31.62
31.88
3147
31.60
31.88

1200m-
800m
30.60
30.60
30.56
30.30
30.45
30.56
30.56
29.74
30.30

22.84
30.56
30.99

1200m-
800m
29.27
30.70
29.27
30.13
30.82
30.74
30.17
30.47
29.24
30.74

1200m-
800m
30.80
30.80
30.80
30.80
30.76
30.80
30.80
30.76
30.80

Tabcorp Park Sectionals — Friday, November 30

800m-
400m
28.02
27.90
28.02
27.80
27.97
27.73
28.15
27.92
27.87

28.25
27.73
28.29

800m-
400m
28.35
28.40
28.22
28.51
28.38
28.44
28.23
28.52
28.26
28.51

800m-
400m
29.14
29.10
29.28
29.28
28.56
29.28
29.23
28.56
29.25

400m-
finish
27.90
28.31
27.65
27.79
27.54
28.18
27.85
28.77
27.79

28.54
29.06
29.32

400m-
finish
27.35
27.59
26.96
27.41
27.28
27.70
27.16
27.26
27.85
27.67

400m-
finish
28.38
28.72
28.31
28.73
28.97
28.76
29.30
28.85
28.65

Last
Mile
115.42
115.71
114.81
115.00
114.75
115.44
115.24
115.45
116.17

122.61
116.54
117.35

Last
Mile
113.93
115.08
114.47
115.16
115.22
115.75
114.52
115.25
114.62
116.14

Last
Mile
120.22
120.52
120.17
120.71
119.92
120.72
120.80
119.78
120.57

First
Half
59.50
59.50
59.14
59.42
59.24
59.53
59.25
58.75
60.52

65.81
59.75
59.74

First
Half
58.23
59.09
59.28
59.24
59.56
59.61
59.13
59.47
58.52
59.96

First
Half
62.70
62.70
62.57
62.70
62.38
62.68
62.27
62.36
62.68

Last
Half
55.92
56.21
55.67
55.58
55.51
55.91
55.99
56.70
55.65

56.80
56.78
57.61

Last
Half
55.70
55.99
55.19
55.91
55.66
56.14
55.39
55.78
56.10
56.18

Last
Half
57.52
57.82
57.59
58.01
57.53
58.04
58.53
57.42
57.90

Last
400m
27.90
28.31
27.65
27.79
27.54
28.18
27.85
28.77
27.79

28.54
29.06
29.32

Last
400m
27.35
27.59
26.96
27.41
27.28
27.70
27.16
27.26
27.85
27.67

Last
400m
28.38
28.72
28.31
28.73
28.97
28.76
29.30
28.85
28.65



Race 7

Smoken Up

Heza Trick
Decorated Jasper
Mister Grizzly
Dominus Vobiscum
Sign To Inverell

Lets Slash An Burn
Wartime Sweetheart
Onedin Hustler

Race 8

Sapphire Swayze
Forest Fury
Arriens

Class Above Lombo
Union Belle
Sapper Ford
Zedaguy

Well To Do Lombo
Goldiedomic
Mahjong Shark

Race 9

Red Hot Chilli
Faster Than Cleo
Canadian Dream
Ima Breezin
Shes A Head Turner
The Final Cut
Kadabra Dynasty
Marios Dream
Candy Digger
Slowly Does It
Patty Moroney
Its All Me

Place

[ay

OoooNOOTULh~,WN

Place

OCoONOTULAWNHH

—_
o

Place

e

LoNOOTUTLDhWN

1600m-

1200m
30.50
30.50
30.42
30.50
30.42
30.42
30.27
30.27
30.35

1600m-

1200m
30.60
31.26
31.25
31.14
31.22
31.14
31.05
31.30
31.01
31.01

1600m-

1200m
29.57
29.68
29.64
29.80
29.02
29.95
30.03
30.10
29.91

n/a

29.99
30.10

1200m-
800m
29.90
29.90
29.71
29.90
29.90
29.71
29.71
29.71
29.90

1200m-
800m
29.67
29.97
29.80
29.82
30.03
29.80
29.81
29.80
29.90
29.90

1200m-
800m
31.55
30.94
31.09
31.55
32.10
31.63
30.72
31.36
31.09
n/a
31.24
31.32
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800m-
400m
28.90
28.90
28.61
28.90
28.91
28.61
28.63
28.63
28.99

800m-
400m
28.76
28.81
28.92
29.17
28.83
28.92
29.28
28.92
29.07
28.99

800m-
400m
29.89
29.67
29.78
30.10
30.00
30.10
29.56
30.15
30.23
n/a
30.00
n/a

400m-
finish
27.10
26.90
27.22
26.98
26.90
27.26
27.14
26.95
27.06

400m-
finish
28.50
28.25
28.69
28.09
28.56
28.84
27.85
30.18
28.61
30.61

400m-
finish
29.23
29.59
30.20
29.84
30.55
30.39
30.10
29.77
29.48
n/a
44.30
n/a

Last
Mile
116.40
116.20
115.97
116.28
116.14
116.02
115.76
115.57
116.30

Last
Mile
117.52
118.29
118.65
118.22
118.63
118.70
118.00
120.20
118.58
120.50

Last
Mile
120.24
119.87
120.72
121.28
121.67
122.06
120.40
121.38
120.70
n/a
135.52
n/a

First
Half
60.40
60.40
60.14
60.40
60.32
60.14
59.99
59.99
60.25

First
Half
60.26
61.23
61.05
60.97
61.25
60.94
60.87
61.10
60.90
60.90

First
Half
61.12
60.62
60.73
61.34
61.12
61.57
60.74
61.46
61.00
n/a
61.23
61.42

Last
Half
56.00
55.80
55.83
55.88
55.81
55.88
55.77
55.58
56.05

Last
Half
57.26
57.06
57.61
57.26
57.39
57.76
57.13
59.10
57.68
59.60

Last
Half
59.12
59.25
59.99
59.93
60.55
60.49
59.65
59.92
59.70
n/a
74.30
n/a

Last
400m
27.10
26.90
27.22
26.98
26.90
27.26
27.14
26.95
27.06

Last
400m
28.50
28.25
28.69
28.09
28.56
28.84
27.85
30.18
28.61
30.61

Last

400m
29.23
29.59
30.20
29.84
30.55
30.39
30.10
29.77
29.48

n/a
44.30

n/a



Race 10

Astral Flight
Jimmys Gem

Run Forrest
Kremlin

Vinni Gambino
Summer Ace
Dodge The Bullet
Wheatsheaf Avaball
Bettor Give It
Balance Point
Mark Dennis
Grinnersawinner

Race 11

Restrepo

Charlie Machsheen
Conflict Of Interest
Black And Yellow
Livia Degerolstein
Travtiano

Lombo Hallmark
Kiwi Rage

Dream Verdict

Race 12
Yakuza
Algeepee
Ultimate Deal
Givitaname
Megasam

Our Madagascar
Franco Templar
Dartmoor
Adistactos

Place

[ay

OoooNOOTULh~,WN

Place

[ay

LoNOOTULDh WN

Place

[ay

LooNOOTULLh~WN

1600m-

1200m
31.25
31.30
30.13
31.30
31.34
31.34
31.36
30.72
31.14
31.34
31.38
31.34

1600m-

1200m
31.30
31.60
31.52
31.52
31.52
31.76
31.25
30.68
31.36

1600m-

1200m
30.71
30.35
30.29
30.48
30.54
30.54
29.30
30.36
31.14

1200m-
800m
30.20
30.20
30.18
30.20
29.94
30.28
29.92
29.36
29.25
29.90
30.26
29.90

1200m-
800m
29.64
30.20
30.22
30.22
30.22
30.86
30.28
30.20
30.20

1200m-
800m
30.50
30.06
30.50
30.69
30.40
30.40
29.74
30.50
29.85
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800m-
400m
28.70
28.70
28.76
28.70
28.49
28.84
28.52
28.81
28.86
28.52
28.82
28.56

800m-
400m
27.99
28.30
28.41
28.46
28.59
28.51
28.59
28.51
28.51

800m-
400m
28.20
27.94
28.20
27.94
27.87
27.87
28.07
28.31
28.43

400m-
finish
28.24
28.88
28.30
29.05
28.17
28.79
28.86
28.37
29.00
29.14
29.95
30.05

400m-
finish
27.06
27.82
27.98
27.83
27.71
27.71
27.46
27.65
29.63

400m-
finish
27.92
28.03
28.26
27.89
27.85
27.64
27.81
28.15
32.88

Last
Mile
118.39
119.08
117.36
119.25
117.93
119.24
118.67
117.26
118.26
118.90
120.41
119.84

Last
Mile
116.00
117.92
118.12
118.02
118.04
118.84
117.57
117.04
119.71

Last
Mile
117.33
116.38
117.25
117.00
116.66
116.45
114.93
117.32
122.29

First
Half
61.45
61.50
60.31
61.50
61.28
61.61
61.28
60.08
60.39
61.24
61.64
61.24

First
Half
60.95
61.80
61.74
61.74
61.74
62.61
61.52
60.88
61.56

First
Half
61.21
60.41
60.79
61.17
60.94
60.94
59.04
60.86
60.99

Last
Half
56.94
57.58
57.06
57.75
56.65
57.63
57.39
57.18
57.86
57.66
58.78
58.60

Last
Half
55.05
56.12
56.38
56.28
56.29
56.23
56.05
56.16
58.14

Last
Half
56.12
55.97
56.46
55.83
55.72
55.51
55.88
56.46
61.30

Last
400m
28.24
28.88
28.30
29.05
28.17
28.79
28.86
28.37
29.00
29.14
29.95
30.05

Last
400m
27.06
27.82
27.98
27.83
27.71
27.71
27.46
27.65
29.63

Last
400m
27.92
28.03
28.26
27.89
27.85
27.64
27.81
28.15
32.88



